© 2019 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. [Protected] Non-confidential content | October 16, 2019
1500 Security Gateways | DATASHEET
1
1500 SECURITY GATEWAYS
Check Point Small Business Appliances are high
performance, integrated devices offering firewall,
VPN, antivirus, application visibility and control,
URL filtering, email security and SandBlast Zero-

USB-C console port
12V power connector
4 5
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
2 1 6 7 3
© 2019 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. [Protected] Non-confidential content | October 17, 2019 6
1500 Security Gateways | DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
SECURITY APPLIANCE
1550 Security Appliance  CPAP-SG1550
1550 Wireless Security Appliance  CPAP-SG1550W-xx
1590 Security Appliance  CPAP-SG1590
1590 Wireless Security Appliance  CPAP-SG1590W-xx
SECURITY APPLIANCE, SUPPORT AND SERVICES BUNDLE 1
1550 Security Appliance with NGTP subscription package and Direct Premium support for 3 years CPAP-SG1550-NGTP-SS-PREM-3Y
1550 Wireless Security Appliance with NGTP subscription package and Direct Premium support for 3 years CPAP-SG1550W-xx-NGTP-SS-PREM-3Y
1590 Security Appliance with NGTP subscription package and Direct Premium support for 3 years CPAP-SG1590-NGTP-SS-PREM-3Y
1590 Wireless Security Appliance with NGTP subscription package and Direct Premium support for 3 years CPAP-SG1590W-xx-NGTP-SS-PREM-3Y
1550 Security Appliance with NGTX subscription package and Direct Premium support for 3 years CPAP-SG1550-NGTX-SS-PREM-3Y
1550 Wireless Security Appliance with NGTX subscription package and Direct Premium support for 3 years CPAP-SG1550W-xx-NGTX-SS-PREM-3Y
1590 Security Appliance with NGTX subscription package and Direct Premium support for 3 years CPAP-SG1590-NGTX-SS-PREM-3Y
1590 Wireless Security Appliance with NGTX subscription package and Direct Premium support for 3 years CPAP-SG1590W-xx-NGTX-SS-PREM-3Y
WI-FI REGIONS (replace –xx in the SKU to specify the Wi-Fi region)
USA, Canada change –xx to -US
Europe  change –xx to -EU
Japan change –xx to -JP
Australia, Argentina change –xx to -AU
Israel change –xx to -IL
China change –xx to -CN
India, Chile change –xx to -IN
New Zealand change –xx to -NZ
Latin America, Singapore, Hong Kong, Thailand, Sri-Lanka change –xx to -LA
1 SKUs for 5 years are available; NGTP includes IPS, Application Control, URL Filtering, Antivirus, Anti-Bot, Anti-Spam; NGTX includes NGTP and Threat Emulation (sandboxing).
EXTEND YOUR SOLUTION
ADDITIONAL SOFTWARE BLADES 1
Mobile Access Blade for 50 concurrent connections CPSB-MOB-50
1 The base packages include a license for 100 (1550) and 200 (1590) concurrent Mobile Access Blade users. The MOB license is additive.
ACCESSORIES
SFP Short range transceiver (for the DMZ 1000BaseF port) CPAC-TR-1SX
SFP Long range transceiver (for the DMZ 1000BaseF port)  CPAC-TR-1LX
SD memory card 32 GB CPAC-1500-32GB-SD
SD memory card 64 GB CPAC-1500-64GB-SD
1590 Rack Mount Kit (ears) CPAC-1590-RM-KIT
Replacement Wi-Fi Antenna CPAC-1500-WIFI-ANTENNA
Replacement 40W AC Power Supply for 1550 and non-Wi-Fi 1590  CPAC-1550-PSU
Replacement 60W AC Power Supply for 1590 Wi-Fi CPAC-1590-PSU
CONTACT US EMAIL: INFO@CHECKPOINT.COM WEB: WWW.CHECKPOINT.COM